
St. Augustine’s RC Primary School        Term dates 2017 - 2018 

HOLIDAY DATES SCHOOL CLOSING DATE SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR TEACHING 

Summer 2017 

Staff PD Day Mon 4th Sept 

2017 

Thu 20th July 2017 Tues 5th Sept 2017 

Autumn Half-term 2017 Fri 20th  Oct 2017 Mon 30th  Oct 2017 

Christmas/New Year 2017/18 

Staff PD Day Mon 8th Jan 

2018 

 

Fri 22nd  Dec 2017 Tues 9th Jan 2018 

Spring Half-term 2018 Fri 9th Feb 2018 Tues 20th  Feb 2018 

Easter 2018 

Staff PD Day Mon 19th Feb 

2018 

Thu 29th Mar 2018 Mon 16th April 2018 

May Day 

Mon 7th May 2018 

Fri 4th May 2018 Tues 8th  May 2018 

Summer half-term 2018 Fri 25th  May 2018 Mon 4th  June 2018 

Summer 2018 Fri 20th July 2018 To be advised 

Staff PD Day Mon 4th Sept 2017 

Staff PD Day Mon 8th Jan 2018 

Staff PD Day Mon 19th Feb 2018 

 

 

 


